TERRIFIC WINES

Nr. Namn

70241 Saint Bris

74051 Chablis Grand Cru Bougros
70810 Amphora

58908 Clos Santini Patrimonio Vieille Vigne

Blanc
54289 Virginie de Valandraud Blanc
57843 Burghese Blanc

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-04-28

Argéng
2020
2020

2020
2020

2020

2020

Producent

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Domaine de Noiré

Vignerons Corsican

Domaine Thunevin

Sant'Armettu

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Typ
Vitt
vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Volym

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 mi

750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

169 kr

679 kr

329 kr

325 kr

449 kr

750 kr



